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SC/APC Simplex Singlemode
Adaptor

Product Images Product Code: T70-1479

Short Description

Supplied with ceramic sleeves as standard.

Description

Supplied with ceramic sleeves as standard.

Applications
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* Data centres, premise installations, CATV telecommunication networks
,* Ethernet, LAN, and WAN

Features

* Low insertion loss

* High precision ceramic alignment sleeves as standard

* RoHS, REACH SvHC compliant

* Designed to conform to or exceed all relevant ISO/IEC and TIA/EIA standards

09/05/2025
https://www.millsltd.com/default/sc-apc-simplex-singlemode-adaptor.html



https://www.millsltd.com/default/sc-apc-simplex-singlemode-adaptor.html

